
GINKAMA “TOCA-TOCA” 
ESPAI MIGDIA 

Del ____ al _____ de _______________ del 202_ 
 

NOM DEL GRUP:_____________________________ 

PARTICIPANTS: 

•  

•  

•  

•  

•  

SIGNATURA PARTICIPANTS: 

 

 

 

 

Nº 
PROVA 

PUNTUACIÓ PENALITZACIONS TOTAL 
PUNTS 

 
1 
 

   

 
2 
 

   

 
3 
 

   

 
4 
 

   

 
5 
 

   

TOTAL PUNTS  


